8.10
T: 01376 346600   E: sales@connectix.co.uk   www.connectixcablingsystems.com
©2019 Connectix E&OE
Product Overview
The cable is designed to handle low frequency signals for short-range applications and is intended to be terminated in Insulation Displacement
Connectors (IDC), but may be soldered or wrapped. The cable is intended to take the place of Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC) sheathed cables and
will withstand similar environments with a similar working life.
There are two modes of construction; Layer for general use and Units of 20 pairs which include a 1.38mm diameter insulated earth conductor,

(kg/km)
113 184 381 710
Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
CW1600 10 Pair Phone Cable + Earth White 001-008-020-10E
CW1600 20 Pair Phone Cable + Earth White 001-008-020-20E
CW1600 50 Pair Phone Cable + Earth White 001-008-020-50E
CW1600 100 Pair Phone Cable + Earth White 001-008-020-100E
8.11
T: 01376 346600   E: sales@connectix.co.uk   www.connectixcablingsystems.com
©2019 Connectix E&OE
Colour scheme for pairs